Test Equipment List with Calibration Data

Test report number(s):

69559-03148

Type

EMI test receiver
Spectrum analyser
Preamplifier
Preamplifier

Loop antenna

Double ridged waveguide horn antenna
TRILOG Broadband Antenna

Inv.-No.

2044
1666
1651
1684
1016

1516
2058

Type Designation

ESU8

FSP30

CPA9231A
AFS3-00100800-32-LN
HFH2-22

3115
VULB 9163

Note: Date of next calibration contains maximum tolerance if applicable.

Serial Number

100232
100063

3393

847743
882964/0001

9508-4553
9163-408

Date of test:

November 2010 / December 2010

Manufacturer

Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz
Schaffner Electrotest
MITEQ

Rohde & Schwarz

EMCO Elektronik

Schwarzbeck

Calibration Organization

Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz
TUV SUD SENTON
89

Rohde & Schwarz

Seibersdorf Laboratories

Schwarzbeck

Date of Calibration

Last
05/2009
11/2009
05/2010
04/2010
09/2009

10/2010
11/2009

Next
11/2010
05/2011
05/2012
10/2011
03/2011

10/2012
05/2011



